
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
No.B. Tech Vl Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERTNG)Examination

Mav/June,2018

;ult of following candidate(s)who has appeared in the B. Tech Vl Semester (PRODUCTION &
IAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2018 is dectared as under :

Note : shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
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Result Late (Award)

Management

System

Layout and Material Handling

Control and tteliability
'ool Engineering

Manufacturing Processes

System (Pr.)

10.08.2022

0 AUG 2022

Code No

HUT-311

ET-324r

Pt-3027

Pl-3047

Pt-3067

Pt-3087

Pt-3'107

Pr-312P

Pl-314P

ET-326P

Father's Name

SHUBHAM BARANWAL VINOD KUMAR
BARANWAL

SGPA

6 2321

Result
CGPA

6.3858

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Revised

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
No.B. Tech Vll Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)Examination

Nov./Dec., 2017

of following candidate(s)who has appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester (PRODUCTION &
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2017 is declared as under:

A shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

Result Late (Award)

The
NDU

Note :

RL(A)
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Economy

& lns,trumentation

ip Development

Design and Development

Chain Management & Logistics

& lnstrumentation (Practical)

Training Report

-il

Code No

Pt-401

Pt-403

Pr-405

Pt-407

Pt-423

Pt-409

Pt-411

Pt-413

Pt-415

ET-469

Result

SGPA CGPA

I 6806 6 8030

& Applications

Name Father's Name

SHUBHAM BARANWAL VINOD KUMAR
BARANWAL

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
No.B. Tech VIll Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGTNEERTNG)Examination

May/June,2018

ollgl9ylg_.gndidate(s)who has appeared in the B. Tech Vlll Semester (PRODUCT|ON &
- ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2018 is declared as under :-

A shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

Result Late (Award)

Studi,:s

Engg. & Management

Engineering

Engineering

otal Quallty Management

ive Viva-Voce

Fitness and Professional Aptitude

Name Father's Name

SHL'BHAM BARANWAL VINOD KUMAR

10.08.2022

AUG 202?

BARANWAL

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed. 

-

Code No

ENV.

Pt-402

Pt-404

Pt-406

Pt-422

Pt-408

Pt-410

Pt-412

Result

SGPA CGPA

8 9545 7 1104
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